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UBBXTY ST-Cantd
T« One Hundnd A On* Productions publ

•47*787
KilWn Rov F 9 8M-47M

M ChnMophrr Dchdhuc • 824-9644

Borgn Jamn Jr K4-8644
6J Bodroghi Lnlir 01-6902
85 C«n«nlo Don 647-5985

86 Vacant

88 Galucr Mane Mr* 9
GUERRERO ST INTERSEXTS

104 Monuro KcmaiKlo
IM Hrija Rcino OZ^ZXa
108 Vacant
109 Apanmcnia

1 Bclgard Wrnd> 648-4036

i CalUhan MichI R 644-7149

3 Crati Cordon
1 Haik Vera 6464683
6 Vacant

110 Santovo Joarph A » r^4-2&13

111 AU»an Thoa E iS2-8639

112 CaMclUnoa Mam L 647.SB55

114 Rofovm Kyman 647-0293

IMa Apoatolopouloa Lambia 285-2789

MS Galbon M Mra « 824-8I2S

lie LoRu* Cm W H @ 8'24-3W3

117 Oohcnt Jack V 8246626
118 Vacant
118a Hacker Karrn L
1 19 Lan«k> Wm C 626-2074

I2D Cnjalva Douglas C 847-0343

I20h Ranahan Tcrrancc 828-1621

I2D'S Lopn Lrm J

121 Wooda Kenneth J 8284292
I2la Franln U>u» C 2»-2333

123 Apanmmi*
1 FiUpatnck Kjrt» W 8264698

2 Bemanl A 824-0547

3 Sulou CicdjT M 6477381
* Fiupamck Kjrbv W « 8266592

144 Thur\ B*U 9 2S244T3
14« Knt Margt A Mn 6264124
IM Alciandrr Louim Mn 821.«»2
IM Saiioo Aju) J .Mn 8268133
152 M< Faddea Analeua 9 r24-IS73

lU DavK Qcanor M 647-5809

156 Mrhc«an Caroline M Mn 6 824-2356

159 Apanmmu
1 Uiu Bob
2 Campbell R 824 1010

Mc Murra) Nadine Mn
t Slewan Con R

IGO Aparunenta
1 Hilton Maunvn 824-6183

2 DaiLv Steven R 6464530
3 No Rrtum
1 Branchtni Karen
5 DUi Jikako
6 Hemck Alan

163 Doom* Rotrt D 9 2ftS-1062

163 '4 Vacant

164 Thompaon Benha B 282-4120

I«« Colernan Wm B 826-2442

166 De John Donald F 9 6474630
170 Maiherit David 9 821-3361

171 Apartmenta
101 Msltie Jrweph 648~3202

102 Coeta Bii Mn
201 Williams Kevin J 8263165
202 Rainski Da>id
Wl Marker Robt
»i Bobau Jtrho 2S&4673
»3 Kelh Genid 826-1596

ID4 Ladd Datid M 824-1880

101 Pa«low.kt Hans 2S6-3062
(02 No R«lum
501 Dvulach Dunmar IKtaKt
KTi Boban Jakicia

174 Tavlor Eame« E 824-0223

IT« Foi John A 9 8244198
180 Pnlchard Apwa 648-'2718

181 Apartmenta
1 Lcoii Lvnne 6484332
2 Danlaa R 647-5176

3 CrT>A% Harold D Jr 282-7926

4 White Brxjce H 285-7594

ir2 Wjlkinaon Geo 824-9435

182a l^gtt Adele 282^192
IK Pendleton Wm E 647-8485

188 Graham Marjorte 2S&4294
190 Bromk> Wavn. 6472963
192 Moe«ch Errteal R • 647 '2927

196 BUir VerTMm H •

ZIP CODE 94114
DOLORES ?T INTERSECTS

211 Aparunenta
1 Srhvnk Oartia

2 Rouaa«rd Jacqu«lio«
3 Johnaon Alan H Jr

4 Vacant
5 Benaon Frank E 262-1806

6 Ball Karen 2822781
7 RubN Richd H 282*429
H Hamilion Steven
9 Peanon Jnhn A 824'2>20

10 S«ell> Cliarie* 286-1549

11 Ftaminc C A 824-4108

12 Difman Laurence
218 Newman Jonathan D 8MJX73I
2I« Aleunder John F 28'2^O0I
220 Sudduth Eleanor Mn • 8244)618

22Da Freia Harr^ T 648-4271

221 No Reiurn
223 M( Namara Garfield 648>244l
224 Mitli Julia C Mn 8264)632

Motian Jerr.N R 2U4674
Sieifer Emma R

228 Zelioa Drmetnoa N 64140M
230 Cnnin EMher B Mn 9
at Johnaon Alan H •
233 No Return
234 Mr>e> Lvndell R Mn 8261403
235 Fnui Edith E Mn 282-290B
237 Bniat ChHaiian
240 Aparunvnta

A Kennknfl Geo S 647 2361
B Conlei Conton 647.2>3I
r Col«nan Marfl Mn 8»«3a
D Squerl Fdele
\: Krohan* Marffl 626-7916

V Minni* Anh A
241 Perrauo Reinurd • KI6.II76
Ut M( AulifTe David F 824 1439
246 ManielU Joaeph R • Bi44>iaO
247 KuBhl.|hi Oaiton • 82A-£r4
iA4 Ro«en Bruce K 6244300
eu Marl) John S 2U^N76
«T pvxi P •460763
270 KulNen Donald 9 647 5978
r.\ Ca.Uon Iria M Mn • 647-03^
275 Apanmenu

1 Henaon Lawrenc* 2164064
2 Mitkr Marim
-) D>e> Paul F 8»4aeil
4 Raina Barbara 647*064
f< Compton Jacob 2

6 Wilmer Martin
278 Kehoe Elaie M ® 647-5707

280 Lueey C A 824-0187

2S2 Batterton Leo 285-7S90

284 Looae ChnsliaQ W 6474304

2S6 Tnckei Dunne F 826^77
286a Bauerton Leo 6263577

288 OberMir Raul ® 646-5425

290 Rippe> Bovd A 648-4820

294 Moll Martha Mn 282-9939

296 MuDMD Creighton 647-5918

CHURCH ST INTERSECTS
305 Forth Ronald C
307 Couller Donald J 647-4590

320 Cruber Joaeph ®
324 Lippi Carlo ® 282-1646

328 Whe«ler Huih Mn ® Z8-2-2I14

329 Mahaoud Leo J ® 824-3138

331 Norton Margt K 6472671

332 Roe Lealie M 9 647-8116

333 StiUel Eldnd C ® '282-3366

336 Pacini Louie t @ 282-7741

337 SchaeTer Jerrold C 648-4317

339 Dierke John D 282-9996

341 JacobMm Uwr«nce S 834-2108

342 Hilkoun Carrol W ® 824-1135

344 Bort Wm F Jr 648-2194

346 Mever David C 9 2824754
347 Cook Martha
349 Weiballi Haul R Mn @ 647-6469

Ruaun Joaeph M 6463992
Mc Arthur AUn T 824-5827

350 Martin ConJon H 9 8263386
351 FofT Arth R S
351a No Return
355 Lagorr Manano A @ S244S89
360 Anderwm Wm J S 2820107
365 Von Raven Otto 9
366 Emmona John D 9 6484774
367 Pollock! Donald D ®
309 KooaU Abr 9 8244616
373 Foulda James R ® 6477646

373a Hughes Electa 824 7899

377 Vacant
378 Gilbert J A @ 6462068
380 Monlgomer^ Wm L ® 6464849
382 Johnaon Carol 286-6898

384 Sumrall Ben 6264046
385 Brown Agnes C ® 8240683
390 ApartmenU

1 Moorr Manuel E 285-5754

2 Hamaoo Wm C
3 Hu« . Man<
4 Rvikin Edwartl

B Kave Anthonv M 6473906
6 Reinreld S<anlc^ J 285-2497

7 Hou Keith R 8244879
8 RabI DcnniB
• Fiahcr Bert

10 Kovaca Kalman 8263891
11 Akin J Marvm 826T773
IS Collon Lauis

14 Wamale} Robt E 8269464
301 Parkin* Uovd F 82&4052

SANCHEZ ST INTERSECTS
400 Apartntcnta

1 Arrtiyo Norma Mn
2 Nolan Vincvnt P
3 Harbottle J A 282-4439

4 Johnaon Robt W 8-26-4275

2 Bcrman S«ul 2824214
414 Scott James ® 824 £f42
418 Senmin Harold A ® 647-5102

424 Gauen lUihlecn 9 826-4347

425 Faircloth Robt S 646-2895

428 Fortter Marr 9 28240SI
429 Porter James D 826-2183

432 No Return
433 Phelpa David A 8241397
434 Mattoi Tom 9 647.*2509

437 Tolone Robt M 282-9370

441 Little Charle* M
44G Wilhie Thoma* B 9 6461589
450 Apartmenta

1 Oarfa) Bobbie 9 647«863
2 Wottke C
3 Golden John R 28^6886
4 HMVr Audrv> C
5 No Rftum
4 Vaesni
7 P»%w StUa O O 8264064
B.Cooper Frwd I • 6»4«2S

463 King Elit MN O 647 1 166

465 Sieben Richd H
470 Franuaich John V O 8244783
476 Mc Cormack Edwm J » 824-454S
477 Marshall Jack -285-7047

RAYBURN ST INTERSECTS
482 Heil Albert 282-5126

484 Baa Marvin 8 282-2641

486 Marino Salvatorv 8261618
4»4 Ward Gerald J 9 647. 1686
495 Molinan Rov J « 624-3386

NOE ST INTERSECTS
500 Harn* James
502 Ray LuU S Mn «
602a Caiee Joanne M Mn •
504 Vacant
604a Aallo Ellen A 9 824 1286
e04b Vacant
BOB Vacant
SOBS Smith Jack
506 Lincoln Thoa
S13 Kmr* Helen N Mn • 6474814
517 Cokhin Judt H 282-4822
619 No Return
621 Rodnguei Humbarto • S244B42
522 Barton Charks K •
525 CalUghan Peter 9 6464911
6M RotI Mine Mn « 824^40
629 Kilagawa Mutauo • 826-9674

530 Fnnli Emik • 6464645
533 Roche Wiirrwt P O 647-M03
534 PirmM Etlor* • 8U-2I33
636 Ellioci Harold W • 8263644
637 Mehr Sa>~mour
540 Coroape MadeMo 9
&40a Phillip* tvelin 6244864
54

1

Field* Cm R • B24-7304
545 P*yn* J P*dlf«U • 647 2259
546 BrMH Thoa L • 647 7493
549 Auatin Terrt 2864648
560 Rogan Patk 9 2824)091

653 Devi* Logan H 647-6976

554 Spona Emil • 28237M
566 Johnaon John K • 2621963
568 Avik* Philip C e 6244776
U9 Vtrducci Bamice R Mn • 6478086
563 Kilgon Ravmond N 647-23a
6«3a No Return
664 Sullivan DanI 6464997
S«1 King nifToH W :A5-4036

Lo*hr Wm E • 6260424
648 jMtee Mlklrad B Mn • 648-2S64
571 Pnint) Ftorence D Mn • 647-4401
572 Mc Cra\ Jo* R 8260Sfl7
673 Tr«s* Ro) D 66445«i3

575 Lagal Ramon A 9 824-2463

576'i. Pelenon Robt E 8267079
676 Amewin Lucille 9 8260388
579 Manno Samuel R ® 282-1162

S79a Gorman Gene D
568 Aaroe Carol F ® 824-1047

UCK PL -FROM NORTH SIDE POST ST
BTT MOr^TGOMERY AND K£ARNY STS
NORTH

ZIP CODE 94104
35 Rich* Uck PUce restr 781-9171

49 Lil' Bit tavern 986-9992

S3 FaahioD Joint The clo 9624591
66 Lick Garage auto repr 362-1709

57 Vacant

61 Conway* Jewelrv 3624648
65 Haven The nMi 362-5659

UEBIG ST —FROM MISSION STT BET
REGENT AND GOETHE STS
NORTHWEST

ZIP CODE 94112
6 Far West Equities Inc inv 7560310

Rouaaille Investment Co gettl inv 755-0310

11 Jone* Harriet T Mn ® 7SS-7372

12 Vinaon Sam) 99-2-6260

Chatham Haiue Mn
13 Cheetam Harriet

17 No Return
23 BlancKard Howard 9
2S Alvnrei Ceo 9924161
28 Pearaall Wm R ® 76&OI28
29 No Return
32 DufT Ernest M ® 7554186
33 Tagaloa Vaosa 7564716
35 Vacant
36 Vacant

39 Johnson Alkn ®
40 L'rtiina Joae 9 992-0654

41 CanUe^ Nan D Mn 9 75U834
42 No Return
43 Green Wm S ® 7554664
43S Alma Roger

44 Gilliam Joaeph L gange door mfr ®
7554807

47 Napolii Ravmond J 765-1683

48 Waldcr Oacar A 9 7564282
49 Hurtado Juan L ® 994-1463

50 Magialro James B 9
51 Hartmann Herbert M 9 755-3617

53 Well* Hilda

54 Bendik John S 9 765-2686

56 Msc Leod Kenneth B 9 755-7262

68 Browne Patk L
69 Demo* Peter

61 Woof Jung 7564316
62 Wilaon Csth Mn ® 76S68II
63 Vinel John
65 Vinal John H 9
66 Pouesi Jane S Mn ®
67 MiUhell Jamee R 755470B
66 Cuevsrro Jane M
70 Vacant
71 Kay Mae F Mn 9 992-^99
72 Perfetto John J ® 992-4370
74 Blum Armond A 9 755-4462

TS Walruk Anna S Mn 9 7G6-541T
T7 Ullerell Geo O 9 756-1642

76 Wesunorvland Agnes M Mn 9 756-1525

79 Keach Jerr\ L 9 7564437
80 Binl Juliua

84 Witnev Roval
90 Vacant

ULJkC ST -FROM SOUTH SIDE OF 24TH
ST BET CARP AND MISSION STS
SOtJTH

ZIP CODE 94110

I King Steven
3 Barba L*o 8263436
5 Wagner David

7 Miller Steven
9 Vacant

II Stone Lucv 64749r2
62 Vacant
87 Tamet Diss T 6462561
89 Batoulh Ks\e 647-634S

2STH ST I.VTERSECTS
IIS Cavalkn Roa* Mn
117 Onega Conulo G 9 646*2833

177 Araya Henry 26S42S9
179 Sutton Chnatine

ULV 8T -FROM WEOT SIDE OF
FRANKLIN ST BET PAGE AND OAK STS
TO A POINT WEKT OF BUCHANAN ST

ZIP LXIDE 94102
6S Dudl*\ Perkins Co (Shipping A Rereivingi

43I-S323

75 Delane) Unda Mn
7S* Jack«on John W 431 16S2
77 Kankin* Robt
79 Vacant

GOl'GH ST INTERSECTS
123 Vacant

124 Vacant
125 pMse Ethel Mn
127 Johnson Robt
129 Johnaon Fr*d 62I32S3
131 Vacant
133 Huaaain Ahmad
146a Stewart Auguau 6264724
146 Bettamt Leon A 663^338
146b Wadk^ Fehsia 6213044
1B2 Wmi Julian 431 1606

lS2a Jackson Jewell T
154 Scruggs John H
166 Nicholaon Eug
158 Elliott Robt A 431 1797

171 Vacant
172 Goodwin Nonna
173 Vacant
174 Gr«\« Gknn
176 Mlllhoua* Unlk Mn
178 Down* Ambro
180 Bale* Elii Mn « 863-4191

OCTAVIA ST INTERSECTS
204 Vacant
206 Vacant
219 Villernal Zenon
221 Louie Helen C Mn 9 5S23396
223 Davu bui* E Mn 431 1659

226 Vacant
2ZT Vacant
229 Bland Annette 8B33A79
230 Sinclair Eug D

230a Berry Raymond F 621 1747

231 Singleton Edw D Rev 647 2687

232 Socmann Theo
232b Almania Louia

233 BuUer Bertha L 6264249
234 Hicks David

235 Hubbard Augustine 8634475
237 Jiles Joaie 861-0258

240 Conte Wm C 421 1023

241 Wilhsms Mumv S
Louis Laun Mn 861 7336

242 Klein Cynthia 626B0S9
269 Preatoo L^uia C
271 Lewis DanI G 431 7219
273 No Return
280 Vacant

281 No Return
282 Vacant
283 Olaen Edwin 621-8881

285 O'DonoeU Geo T Mn 6630923
286 Baylor Bertha B Mn 863-1244

287 Vacant
2Se George Benme J Mn 621-6667

289 Williams Felton ® 861-2269

291 Morns Earma

LACUNA ST INTERSECTS
300 KkinbeiU Louiae G Mn 621 1835

302 Landry Leander ®
304 Vacant
^04^^ Harding Ivan 8614864
306a OakJey Albert P
306b Coracione Peter

306c Vacant
306d Vacant
308* Ramaes M E
306b Vacant
310 Scott David 5523623
310a Kaoniticr Louis

312 Tsrranl Waller D 621 7457

312a Hammock Uneadia 864-1070

314 Mattas Dennis 431-3253

320 No Return
372 Maybern Edna Mn 863-1772

374 No Return
376 Smith Elbert 626-7328

378 John*>n Andrew 863-7979

380 Lee Carolvn Mn 6264192
382 Scott Jcsaie

386 Ruaaell GeolTny
386 Dockerv John F
BUCHANAN ST INTERSECTS

413 Vacant
413a Vacant
413b WiUisma Leonard
426 Vacant
428 Houston Jame* E
430 Lou John C
432 Johnaon Albert 431-5975

434 Burke Billi 864 1251

436 No Return
438 Vacant
440 Marn Robi 8612962
452 Bum* Fave 6214864
454 Alderson Jonnie S61 2703

ZIP CODE 94116
2 Vacant

10 Tavlor Johnstone L ® 666-1396

20 Tnrv Graver S 9 664-4276

30 Trosel John E 9 7314137
36 Witkower Joaeph N 9 5669073
40 Edelman Isidore S 9 6615006
55 Vacant
66 Sullivan Mark J ® 731-7242

64 Lewis Rose Mn 9 681-3009

80 Beak Howard S 9 S6634S4
65 Wise Addmgton L 9 664-1314

95 Degenkolb Henrv J 9 664 7692

UNCOLN PL —FROM EAST SIDE OF
FRDIONT ST BET HOWARD AND
FOLSOM STS

ZIP ajDE 94105

ZIP CODE 94122
IS Apantnents

101 Gnham Unda 661-3163

102 Mc Vickar John A
103 Curtain Jame P
104 Rudenstein Murths A 5663078
105 Hall David
201 No Return
202 Caslaneda Ssndi 661-4647

203 FatM Ernest 664 2667

204 Gilk Roland 66&4I71
206 Mabns Robt
301 Fogdail Richd P 6614247
302 Vacant
304 Haddock R E 6614776

27 Chiang Willie Kud HunR 564-4492

29 Rubino Aaron L 9 681-1617

33 Grieunger Waller 9 731-0379

as Piuuto Psik C 6644127
46 Apartments

1 SaU Teito 881 1793

2 Beaudrv Flonnce A Mn S664QJG

3 Parker Helen 6614545
4 Yalkrgs Gehng
6 Baraneta Boris 661 2858

6 Chen King Ming 664 4191
7 Clickfeld Emma Mn 6819846
8 Kaufman Blanche S Mn 6644695
9 Jacobaon Curtis R
10 Dretkus Sigmund 664-4738

2D AV INTERSECTS
101 Polkowihi Margie Mn 731 1852

103 Mc Cammon Hugh W 6614146
106 Flahertv Kenneth J 661-9380

Vn No Returti

121 ZieRer Rirhd F 9 731 7077

123 D*vi. Deborah J 7314887
127 Hineli Patk 7314561
'29 Paiton Edith G Mn 9 6814772
135 ApartmenU

I Sheeu Virgil D 56443-28

3 Heorj Percy R 6644760
4 Vacant

139 Weaver Dorothy A Mn 66&26J(I

141 Patlma Joaeph 5644965
146 Apartments

1 Mc MilUn Jean C Mn

4 Vacant
3D AV INTERSECTS

209 Edgewood ApartmenU
I FugMt Richd 664 7069

2 Renwick U Dori*

3 No Return

4 Pert* Fredk S
5 Vacant
6 Loeb S 6614363
7 Harlock MichI J 665-1320

8 Pannucci C
225 ApartmenU

101 Uedenthal Connd J 6661780
102 Kokinda Steven J SB6-1S78

103 Wvnn Irene F 6814684
204 Rownthal Irene Mn
205 L vemuki Amo* 731-7448

206 Madaen E 661-7888

307 No Return
308 French Wm C 564-7106

309 No Return
233 Me%eT Carl 9 731-7068

235 Sermou iotf.h. J 6664M0
243 ApartmenU

1 Vacant

3 Schwaru Urry 5660143
4 Daponght Elkn

247 Corlenioll Irene 6614184
Lswhom Edw A 5666146

253 Baker Amanda D 5664233
255 Barr Suph 731-4696

257 Korenhauier laador 661.8085

4TH AV INTERSECTS
301 Kendall L.vnn 681-1001

311 ApartmenU
1 Willurd Anthont F
2 Werner Walter
3 Blake John H 6614731
4 Msshhoon Kavhan 665-4894

315 Pickaru M Evelyn Mn
3l5u Vacant
317 Allen Lee
317a Solomon Jeanne B64 1678

319 Wilkins James L 6664416
319* Grunt John
321 Minuuo Edw E 9 564-0306

323 Helmen Fred J 664-4483

327 Vacant

333 Sanromu John P 731 2072

335 Dunn Franklin H
339 Walkr Dontha 7314876
345 Hermetic Cirek art galkrv 566-2984

Buck Darrell W 566-2964

347 Vaoinl
STH AV INTERSECTS

409 No Return
411 Murrov Curoline Mn
416 Mason J>me* V
417 Rm> Ledle 564 7491

421 pBlmer Ad|[a M 7312162
423 Birsit Patk J Jr 661-8306

429 Perion K Edwin 9 664-0774

431 KmK James L 731-1369

433 Vsciini

435 Choi Chung Ktu 68M86I
439 Dean Robt E
441 Lindner Len L Mn 9 664 7126

445 Beriter Diinl 6614143
447 Brand Donald L 664-6631

$TH AV INTERSECTS
509 Vsoini

2 Sanden Curole J 661-4867

i Mooaa J
4 Rourr Abr t 646-2213

S'2S Lenhardi F Wm 646-7606

627 Burrch M.in E Mn 9
529 Kelh Richd E 9 66442M
S33 ApartmenU

1 Porter Jennie M Mn 664 7907

2 Lopet Carloa 6614279
3 Roberu MichI F 661-0762

4 MannolT Debbie 6864476

7TH AV INTERSECTS
601 Mc Coy a Shell Service 6644176
621 ApartmenU

1 Vacant

3 Kobataaki Susan 6664397
4 Cooper Robert

627 > . Retur

633 ApartmenU
1 Haaa Mark
2 PostnikolT Alei 0644834
3 Kirti> C .M 661 2164

4 Gleed Victoria Mn 686-1114

639 ApartmenU
1 Caim* Steph 564-1064

2 Dane G S Doug
J Dende Alice S Mn 644^)340

4 ShiielTer Wm B Mn 664-1527

646 Jen-en Anden C 9 6644741
8TH AV INTERSECTS

711 ApartmenU
1 Bobraw Jiick

2 Du Chunne D L
:l tipiihnholt Harold F
4 Sabol L D
5 V-ciinl

715 ApiirtmenU
A Simon* D.ivid H
8 Eflomoto T F 664-3389

C Hepperk Robt W «
D White H«bi S 661-6338

719 Kamm Sheik Mn
72lu Oement Book Starr
721b Riilphi AdM'rtisini Agencv 6614211
723 CuBchieri Cabinet ft Repair Shop 664-7162

727 Pilgrim Topn
9TH AV INTERSECTS

807 Liltk Shamrock Tavern The 66I4U8U
809 Heno Lottie G Mn 664 7797

621 Toulouse Uundrv Corp 664 1633

OKmpir Unen Suppiv Co 6644762
865 Mohawk Sunvt Service gas *u 644 1616

li/TH AV INTERSECTS
908 Hooper U Rov E 9 6613147
911 Mc Cough Owen 664 26*23

916 No Reiurti

919 Hudskhn Martin 9 681-4069

921 Cill John e 6619714
923 Phbcuii Romualdo A 681 4938
927 RoRvn Winton A 861 7098

929 Ehirn John 9 664-4001

933 Bsiialieh Auea
935 BAxialieh Fawti 681-2367

947 Smith Erwin L 9 681 2464

IITH AV INTERSEXTS
1001 Wulkcr Kenneth A 6&S-2436

lUOa Custom Una E644637
1006 Vacant
I0|6 ApartmenU

1 Morn* John
2 Re««e John P 661 1708

HI

BURNS INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICES, Inc.
OFFICES IN All PRINCIPAl CITIES

CIVIL - COMMERCIAL - CRIMINAL - INDUSTRIAL INVESTIGATIONS

inEM L.c. .c 17 -
'^"1'^ PROTECTION SERVICES •GUARDS FOR ALL OCCASIONS

105 Market Street, San Francuco (94105) Call 781-5209


